
JUNIOR MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andre Pontbriant Lansing Lions 184.0 235.0 10

2 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 194.0 235.0 8

3 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 196.2 235.0 6

4 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 192.0 230.0 4

5 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 197.0 210.0 2

6 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 184.0 115.0 0

7 Ethan Shenton LV Pioneers 185.2 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 196.2 410.0 10

2 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 194.0 360.0 8

3 Andre Pontbriant Lansing Lions 184.0 350.0 6

4 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 197.0 295.0 4

5 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 192.0 265.0 2

6 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 184.0 135.0 0

7 Ethan Shenton LV Pioneers 185.2 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Andre Pontbriant Lansing Lions 184.0 215.0 10

2 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 196.2 215.0 8

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 194.0 210.0 6

4 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 192.0 180.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 197.0 140.0 2

6 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 184.0 0 0

7 Ethan Shenton LV Pioneers 185.2 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 196.2 860.0 10

2 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 194.0 805.0 8

3 Andre Pontbriant Lansing Lions 184.0 800.0 6

4 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 192.0 675.0 4

5 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 197.0 645.0 2

6 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 184.0 250.0 0

7 Ethan Shenton LV Pioneers 185.2 0 0


